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DATE
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EHGC Seniors 2023 Program

EVENT

Stableford
Stableford
Stableford

AGM

Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
MIXED - MEON VALLEY
MEON VALLEY
Medal

MIXED -MEON VALLEY
Texas Scramble
BLACKNEST
Stableford
CHILWORTH
Medal
GOSPORT SB
Captains Day
Stableford

CHICHESTER
Stableford

Team 3-2-1
SKYLARK GC
Stableford
LECKFORD

Medal

3 Club + P Challenge
HARTLEY WINTNEY
Stableford
PAULTONS

Sec Pairs Cup
SOUTHAMPTON
Seniors Championship
Stableford

Texas Scramble
SKYLARK GC
Stableford
SOUTHAMPTON
Paul Osbourne Trophy
LECKFORD

Texas Scramble
MEON VALLEY

Pete Stillwell Trophy
GOSPORT SB
Captains Charity
HARTLEY WINTNEY
Stableford
BRAMSHOTT HILL
Medal

COURSE

Greenwood
Parkland
Greenwood
Garden Room
Parkland
Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
AWAY
Parkland
AWAY
Greenwood
Greenwood
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Greenwood
AWAY
Greenwood
Parkland
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Parkland
AWAY
Parkland
AWAY
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Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
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Parkland
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AWAY
Greenwood

TIME

08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
10.00
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
10.00
09.00
08.30
10.00
08.30
09.30
08.30
09.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30

09.30
08.30
08.30
10.00
08.30
09.30
08.30
Multi Tee
12.00
08.30
11.00
Multi Tee
09.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
09.30
08.30
09 30
08.30
09.30
08.30
09.30
Multi Tee
09.30
Multi Tee
09.30
08.30
11.00
08.30

NOTES

Tea & Coffee

MEAL 1

MEAL 1

MEAL 4

Bacon Roll

1st May - END WINTER SINGLES & PAIRS - START SUMMER SINGLES & PAIRS

MEAL 3

Bacon Roll

Bacon Roll
MEAL 4
Bacon Roll

MEAL 1

MEAL 2

MEAL 3
Bacon Roll
MEAL 4
Bacon Roll
MEAL 1
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DAY DATE

Monday 04-Sep
Monday 04-Sep
Friday 08-Sep
Monday 11-Sep
Wednesday 13-Sep
Monday 18-Sep

Friday 22-Sep
Monday 25-Sep
Friday 29-Sep

Monday 02-Oct
Monday 09-Oct
Monday 16-Oct
Monday 23-Oct
Monday 30-Oct
Monday 06-Nov
Monday 13-Nov
Monday 20-Nov
Monday 27-Nov
Monday 04-Dec
Monday 11-Dec
Monday 11-Dec
Monday 18-Dec

Meal 1 -

Meal 2 -

Meal 3 -

Meal 4 -

EHGC Seniors 2023 Program

EVENT

Stableford
PAULTONS
CHICHESTER
Texas Scramble
CHILWORTH
Team 3-2-1
BRAMSHOTT HILL
Stableford
BLACKNEST

Bogey Comp
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Ind Yellow Peril
Stableford
XMAS COMP

COURSE

Parkland
Greenwood
AWAY
Parkland
AWAY
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
AWAY

Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
Greenwood
Greenwood
Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland
Parkland
Greenwood
Parkland

XMAS MEAL & PRESENTATION

Stableford

NOTES:

Shoulder of Lamb, Dauphinoise potato kale, red wine jus
Strawberry Cheesecake
Slow cooked belly of Pork, creamed potatoes, tenderstem broccoli, cider sauce,
Apple crumble, custard
Oven roasted chicken breast, herb crusted potato, fine green beans, wild mushroom jus
Chocolate delice
Beef Bourguignon, creamed potatoes, crispy pancetta, button mushrooms
Glazed lemon tart

Parkland

TIME NOTES

08.30
09.30 MEAL 2
09.00
08.30
09.00
08.30
09.30 MEAL 3
08.30
09.00

1st October - END SUMMER SINGLES & PAIRS - START WINTER SINGLES & PAIRS

08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
08.30
Multi-Tee
13.30
08.30

Changes to the programme will be emailed to members, but please
check notice board reqularly

Post match dress code will be announced prior to each match

Updated 10-11-22




